
附件：成交主要标的
包号：0 1包                                         单位：元（人民币）
	序号
	产品名称
	数量
	品牌、规格、型号
	单价

	1
	46寸液晶拼接屏
	12块
	M46PJCH-DS
	4400

	2
	拼接控制器
	2台
	FT-DPHM0808
	30000

	3
	网络解码器
	2台
	DS-6408HD-T
	21350

	4
	硬盘（3T）
	4块
	ST3000VM002
	3500

	5
	操控台
	2台
	C&L T
	14500

	6
	3.75三基色LED
	4平
	3.75表贴膜组
	3000

	7
	电视墙
	12平
	定制
	1100

	8
	房屋及线路改造
	2处
	定制
	7000

	9
	地磁报警
	2套
	VITR-LCC-100系列
	110000

	10
	网络高速球
	7台
	DS-2DE7220IW-A
	5500

	报价合计
	496200



